
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Nr.

36

8

7

42

43

17

71

99

55

97

86

16

77

30

4

28

14

67

82

75

48

41

90

23

44

100

70

5

20

78

50

9

51

13

25

60

21

69

80

Namn

Pentascrew

Citrius Motorsport

ATM Racing Team

2fast4you

Fyra3  Racing

Team EGO Racing

Flying Fellows

TNT

Wasa Racing  Team

MotorEvent Racing

De Lilas Racing Team

Ullared Motorsport

Beamer Racing

Södervidinge.se

BPJ Motorsport

Goa Gubbar Racing

Nordic-ALT Racing

MotorEvent Racing

iCar Racing

SnowDragon Racing

GTM Racing Team

Gyttorp Racing

Primus Racing

Team GAPET

Krone Racing

Eller

Toyota Motorsport

GM Racing

Autoart

Team West Racing

Team Classic Racing

ATK Racing

Team Femiett

Smällarens Racingteam

Tornado Racing

Team Surprise Racing

Back on Track

lsracing

Citius Motorsport

Varv

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

88

87

87

87

87

86

86

85

85

84

84

84

84

83

79

75

74

74

73

68

68

68

61

54

29

1

1

1

0

0

diff

1:02.697

1 Varv

1 Varv

1 Varv

1 Varv

1 Varv

1 Varv

1 Varv

2 Varv

3 Varv

3 Varv

3 Varv

3 Varv

4 Varv

4 Varv

5 Varv

5 Varv

6 Varv

6 Varv

6 Varv

6 Varv

7 Varv

11 Varv

15 Varv

16 Varv

16 Varv

17 Varv

22 Varv

22 Varv

22 Varv

29 Varv

36 Varv

61 Varv

89 Varv

89 Varv

Total Tid

2:01:40.746

2:02:43.443

2:01:41.901

2:01:58.049

2:02:23.818

2:02:25.460

2:02:28.028

2:02:40.943

2:02:53.095

2:02:45.646

2:01:40.809

2:01:42.589

2:02:13.153

2:02:29.626

2:02:00.087

2:02:15.675

2:02:24.875

2:04:55.791

2:02:05.801

2:02:33.586

2:02:36.727

2:26:41.962

2:02:21.955

2:02:50.568

2:21:21.357

2:02:05.493

2:25:46.847

2:02:30.051

2:02:23.198

2:02:27.313

2:13:01.187

2:01:43.168

4:29:24.301

4:46:45.777

2:40:41.485

3:05:45.685

Avstånd

1:02.697

1 Varv

16.148

25.769

1.642

2.568

12.915

12.152

1 Varv

1 Varv

1.780

30.564

16.473

1 Varv

15.588

1 Varv

2:30.916

1 Varv

27.785

3.141

24:05.235

1 Varv

4 Varv

4 Varv

1 Varv

23:41.354

1 Varv

5 Varv

4.115

10:33.874

7 Varv

7 Varv

25 Varv

28 Varv

25:04.200

Senaste Tm

1:08.518

1:11.675

1:12.723

1:10.015

1:11.785

1:11.607

1:10.801

1:11.111

1:13.144

1:10.903

1:12.223

1:12.944

1:10.366

1:11.224

1:09.724

1:16.114

1:11.660

6:47.359

1:09.237

3:24.945

1:11.747

28:36.343

1:11.326

1:16.724

22:41.144

1:12.207

30:55.376

1:11.336

1:12.284

1:19.914

28:10.745

1:11.285

3:06:23.393

2:48:26.509

Segermarginal

2 Varv

Øfart km/h

95,305

Bästa Varvtid

1:07.520

Bästa hastighet

110,367

Bästa varv av

36 - Pentascrew

Skrivet: 2009-10-23 22:21:58

Tidtagningschef

Tävlingsledare

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: Hyllinge MS

HMS ERCup

ERCUp final

6 Timmars Långlopp

Results of lap: 90

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2009-10-17 10:30


